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	 Critical Engine Hardware

	PRIVATE 

Part
	Qty

Shipped

(Total)
	Qty

On

Hand
	Qty

Back

Order
	Qty


Rejects

(Total)
	Est

Inventory

Life

	Cylinder Rebuild Kits
	
	
	
	
	

	                 Batch #4
	396
	810
	48
	42
	9 months

	Conn. Rod Bearings
	
	
	
	
	

	  Controlled Batch #4 

                        Batch #5 
	480

On Order


	312
	0

1,000
	12
	4 months

Deliver in January

	Main Bearings
	
	
	
	
	

	Controlled Batch#3 
	47
	85
	0
	1
	6 months


	
	


Miscellaneous:
hold back 4 each T-9 cylinder kits and bearing sets for future




shelf-life determination.

Mack T-10 Test

CPD Report

Action Items
· Continue Working with Mack Trucks on providing critical engine parts.

· Continue EGR modifications. 

